
MEN'S 188.0 RESULTS

Men's 188.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 295.0 10

2 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 225.0 8

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 225.0 6

4 Wyatt Burk JCN 186.0 205.0 4

5 Tristen Rees JCN 178.0 185.0 2

6 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 175.0 1

7 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 183.0 150.0 0

8 Chace  Terry JCN 179.0 0 0

9 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 0 0

Men's 188.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 440.0 10

2 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 390.0 8

3 Wyatt Burk JCN 186.0 330.0 6

4 Tristen Rees JCN 178.0 305.0 4

5 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 275.0 2

6 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 183.0 245.0 1

7 Chace  Terry JCN 179.0 0 0

8 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 0 0

9 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 0 0

Men's 188.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 295.0 10

2 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 250.0 8

3 Tristen Rees JCN 178.0 235.0 6

4 Chace  Terry JCN 179.0 230.0 4

5 Wyatt Burk JCN 186.0 225.0 2

6 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 205.0 1

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 160.0 0

8 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 183.0 120.0 0

9 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 0 0

Men's 188.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 985.0 10

2 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 910.0 8

3 Wyatt Burk JCN 186.0 760.0 6

4 Tristen Rees JCN 178.0 725.0 4

5 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 610.0 2

6 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 183.0 515.0 1

7 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 430.0 0

8 Chace  Terry JCN 179.0 230.0 0

9 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 0 0


